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47. Open Singles Men (301 MO)

KOLESOV ANTON (RUS)
JORGEN AERTS (BEL)
CSABA NAGY (HUN)
Zaruba Daniel (CZE)
KALLINGER CHRISTIAN (HUN)
ROBAK DAWID (POL)
DUDAS MILAN (SVK)
KUCHEL WINNY (LUX)
DRESSLER CHRISTIAN (GER)
Pilinger Damjan (SLO)
RAJNOHA VLADIMIR (SVK)
VARALJAY GABRIEL (SVK)
HAEUSLER MICHAEL (GER)
JAKUBIS PETER (SVK)

VAN DE WAL CHRISTOFF (BEL)
VEGSO JANOS (HUN)
GRAFWEG MARCO (GER)
HANKE DANIEL (GER)
HEINZ SIMEON (GER)

LEKS ALJOSA (SLO)

Lipanje lgor (SLO)

LOUIS JOHNNY (LUX)
PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO)
WALLMANN JOSEF (AUT)
Bolcs Zoltan (HUN)
GEBAUER MARCO (GER)
Hrubes Marek (CZE)

Jelen Primoz (SLO)
KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO)
KUTLU MUHAREM (GER)
MADSEN IVAN (LUX)
Tomas Zdenek (CZE)
ANTTILA SAMI (FIN)

Balazsi Jozsef (HUN)

Brack Gilles (LUX)

Brejcha lJiri (CZE)

BRZIC SLAVKO (CRO)
CIRIGNOLA PAOLO (BEL)
Drdlik Martin (CZE)
ENGLJAEHRINGER ALOIS (AUT)
Herczegh Jozsef (HUN)
IKIC ELVIS (CRO)
KOIVUNIEMI MIKA (FIN)
Krepelka Cestmir (CZE)
MIRAN STRNAD (SUI)
ORESHKIN ALEKSANDR (RUS)
SCHWARZER MARCO (GER)

10.06.2016
RUSBJFTBH
BELDHYYSI
HUNO1FNEB
CZEO00007
HUNKFFSXK
POLSLO002
SVK014365
LUXBMPSHL
GERHEO316
SLO000085
SVKRBVMQC
SVKO1YDBO
GERDAO0301
SvKQGOuUQO
BEL0O20002
HUNO0O0347
GERDAO351
GERDAO293
GERDAO0O130
SLOOIYORN
SLO000925
LUXXNTPNB
CRO110165
AUTSB2007
HUN010912
GERDAO193
CZE002046
SLO000077
CRO011563
GERDAO353
LUXBFTAXM
CZEO07633
FINO90002
HUN010400
LUX516113
CZE000268
CRO212612
BELO10004
CZE045565
AUTSB1867
HUN010187
CRO522573
FINOS0001
CZE000621
SUI280001
RUSO1FDOK
GERBN2149



33
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Varady Gyorgy (HUN)
BAMBUROWICZ KRZYSZTOF (POL)
BARBOSA JOSE (POR)
Baulesch Yves (LUX)
FRISCHMANN ROY (GER)
FRITZ REINHARD (AUT)
KAZUSEK MAREK (POL)
Kousal Jan (CZE)

KUIJLEN RAMON (BEL)
OKUNEK KAI (GER)
RAKAWITZ ANDREAS (GER)
SAGATH RATISLAV (ITA)
Sirek Michal (CZE)

Sket Marjan (SLO)

VAN DEN EYNDE IGNACE (BEL)
VOGT YANNICK (FRA)
WOLFGANG FRAUNHOLZ (GER)
ALANEN PEKKA (FIN)
BUETTNER JENS (GER)
CARBAL RUI (POR)
CISZEWSKI ROBERT (POL)
Donven Mike (LUX)
DRUZETA PAOLO (CRO)
HERMANEK JIRI (CZE)
HOEHNKE RICO (GER)

IKIC NENAD (CRO)

JANSEN MAIK (EDU)
JUHASZ MIROSLAV (SVK)
Klika Josef (CZE)
KOESTNER HELMUT (AUT)
Kostelka Martin (CZE)
KRUEGER STEFAN (GER)
Kukovica Gorazd (SLO)
LOPES ABILIO (POR)
Manfredi Fabio (ITA)
Mislej Martin (SLO)
MYLLER PAAVO (FIN)
NICK CAMBRE (BEL)
OLSCHEWSKI NIKO (GER)
PARENCAN DUSAN (CRO)
PARENCAN LORENZO (CRO)
POKORNY LADISLAV (CZE)
Rastelli Nicola (ITA)

Rihtar Boris (SLO)

SCHMID HERBERT (GER)
Smekal Roman (CZE)
TRECZKA THOMAS (GER)
YAMAN ENGIN (AUT)

HUNO010338
POLDS0080
POROITTXI
LUX516107
GERSN0487
AUTSB2577
POLDS0799
CZE041566
BELQFSQFS
GERDAO313
GERDAO0357
ITAXTSPHT
CZE033265
SLO000445
BELO20009
FRA570260
GERTNGSOD
FINOS0004
GERDAO0177
POREBUEMU
POLDS0213
LUX516112
CRO522188
CZEO3DGSB
GERDAO0209
CRO520055
EDUFUFRDV
SVKBDPLXU
CZE012691
AUTHG3542
CZE019339
GERDAO0359
SLO000084
PORDLOCWQ
ITABSO0607
SLO000927
FINOS0003
BELEALELO
GERDACINX
CRO522559
CRO522542
CZEO06654
ITAPRO1424
SLO000861
GERVGFVCX
CZE004471
GERDAO346
AUTSB2457
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Zeithaml Zdenek (CZE)
Adelsberger Franzi (ITA)
ANDRAS LUKAS (CZE)
DOMARATIUS RIGO (GER)
FREDDY AERTS (BEL)
Gottwald Petr (CZE)
HALOZAR HRVOJE (CRO)
Janzekovic Matej (SLO)
JUNGWIRTH ANDREAS (AUT)
KAROLYI LUKAS (AUT)
Kucera Petr (CZE)
LANGMANS WIM (BEL)
LECKER WERNER (GER)
MARIO KLOETZLI (SUI)
MAYER DANIEL (GER)
NAESSENS JOHAN (BEL)
NEUBERTH ALFRED (GER)
NOWACZEK BARTOSZ (POL)
PASCAL GOESSI (SUl)
PIETRZAK MARCIN (POL)
POLOK JERZY (POL)
QUINTO GIOVANNI (FRA)
RADOLOVIC IVAN (CRO)
Reuter Mike (LUX)
SANTOS FABIO (POR)
SCHEIER SVEN (ITA)
SCHELLER MICHAEL (GER)
STEVE DUERR (SUI)

Tasner Aleksander (SLO)
TORRES MIGUEL (POR)
VAN LOOY SVEN (BEL)
VEROSTA DANIEL (AUT)
YVES MARET (SUI)
BAZDARIC BRANIMIR (CRO)
Blazek Petr (CZE)
Dvoracek Jan (CZE)

JUNCK JEFF (LUX)

KLEMM MAXIMILIAN (GER)
KOLAR LIBOR (CZE)

SOMMERFELD MICHAEL (GER)

CZE048908
ITABZ00863
CZE042979
GERDAO0335
BELLDLDYS
CZE010611
CRO110121
SLO001070
AUTHG3843
AUTHG5575
CZE036214
BELIBBIQF
GERDAO0360
SUI314590
GERDAO0329
BELYSDGQY
GERDAO356
POLMPO0001
SUI270699
POLDS0120
POLSLO001
FRA570599
CRO522360
LUX516109
PORNEKXSH
ITAAYXSMU
GERDAO363
SUI300560
SLO000443
PORHQELYI
BELFOBSVN
AUTSB5582
SUI311267
CRO230511
CZE016294
CZE021684
LUXHVMBD!J
GERDAO0218
CZE024498
GERDAOO59



